
Pos 

 

FA 
1 

 

FE2 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

FX 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

33 

9 
88 
08 
78 

55 
23 

126 
16 
11 
49 
15 
01 
10 

124 

24 

Class 

FA 

FE2 
FE2 
FE2 
FE2 

FX 
FX 
FX 
FX 
FX 
FX 
FX 
FX 
FX 
FX 

FX 

Name 

Paul Ravaris 

Gary Glanger 
Robert Vanman 
Whitney Strickland 
Roy Hillenburg 

Avery Towns 
Tyson Caudle 
Randy Freeman 
Victor Mauk 
John Goetsch 
Rodger Fussell 
James Stewart 
Greg Byrne 
Shannon Edwards 
Brad Yake 

Paul Crabtree 

Hometown 

Aledo TX 

Dallas TX 

Allen TX 

League City TX 

Friendswood TX 

Allen TX 

BRINKLEY AR 

Frisco TX 

Flower Mound TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Cresson TX 

Cresson TX 

Southlake TX 

San Antonio TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Angleton TX 

Member_ID 

453130 

448785 

507232 

455001 

399473 

646870 

655966 

476917 

512193 

538095 

464151 

513089 

215995 

646974 

464108 

552703 

Make-Model 

2006 Sta r Pro  Form ula  M azda  

Ford FE2 

2019 SCCA Enterprises FE2 

2 0 2 0  S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  F o r m u l a  E n t e r p r i s e  2  

2020 SCCA Enterprises FE2 

1998 Formula Mazda FM 

1998 FM FO RMULA  MAZDA  

1 9 9 7  F o rm u la  M a zd a  S ta r M a zd a  

1999 FM Formula Mazda 

2001 Formula Mazda FM 

2003 FM Formula Mazda 

1 9 9 8  F o rm u la  M a z d a  F o m u la  M a z d a  

2001 Mazda Formula 

2000 Mazda Form ula Mazda 

1996 Formula Mazda FM 

2001 Mazda Form ula Mazda 

Region 

Tex 

Tex 
Tex 
Hous 
Hous 

Tex 
Ark 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
LnSt 
Tex 
Tex 
LnSt 
Tex 

Hous 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

9 

1 

Best Tm 

1:08.882 

1:10.350 

1:10.292 

1:10.866 

1:16.202 

1:12.150 

1:13.984 

1:15.989 

1:15.725 

1:16.185 

1:16.527 

1:14.688 

1:16.187 

1:16.454 

2:13.333 

Gap 

0.826 

0.274 

1 Lap 

21.127 

1 Lap 

0.952 

2.352 

6.781 

1.240 

0.644 

2 Laps 

8 Laps 

Sponsor 

Amazi Water 

Bitcoin 

Hillenburg Motorsports 

Freeman Racing 

Madhatter Golf 

Vacaymyway 

Texas Autosports 

Freeman Racing 

Madhatter Golf 

2057569 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

New Track Record (1:08.882) for FA by Paul Ravaris. 
Provisional results posted at 3:30pm. 
Official results posted at 4:08pm 

Printed: 1/23/2022 10:54:19 PM 

Chief Steward: Tom Brown 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter 

Motorsport Ranch Cresson 1.7 mile CCW 

Sanction:  22-M-56884 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Margin of Victory 

13.193 

Avg. Speed 

85.391 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.882 

Best Speed 

88.848 

Best Lap by 

33 - Paul Ravaris 

 

Texas Region Polar Prix Majors 

Grp 4: FA, FC, FE2, FX, P1, P2 

Sunday Official Race Results 

Race (35:00 or 18 Laps) started at 14:25:03 

MSR Cresson 1.700 miles 

1/23/2022 02:35 PM 


